
Builder: BOSTON WHALER

Year Built: 2012

Model: Center Console

Price: PRICE ON APPLICATION

Location: United States

LOA: 37' 0" (11.28m)

Beam: 11' 6" (3.51m)

Min Draft: 1' 11" (0.58m)

DOWN TIME — BOSTON WHALER

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits your needs
Down Time — BOSTON WHALER from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide variety of yachts
available on our sale’s list. We also work in close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from all over the world.

If you would like to buy a yacht Down Time — BOSTON WHALER or would like help answering any questions concerning purchasing, selling
or chartering a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/boston_whaler/370_outrage/down_time/2012/222633/
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https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/boston_whaler/370_outrage/down_time/2012/222633/


2

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

5

6

6

6

6

7

7

7

7

8

8

9

9

9

10

15

15

15

15

15

TABLE OF CONTENTS

TABLE OF CONTENTS

SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

Basic Information

Dimensions

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Accommodations

Hull and Deck Information

Engine Information

DETAILED INFORMATION

Overview

Salon

Helm

Electrical System

Mechanical Equipment

Engine Room

Cockpit

Decks

Exclusions

Broker's Remarks

Exclusions

Disclaimer

PHOTOS

CONTACTS

Contact details

Telephones

Office hours

Address

Down Time — BOSTON WHALER Page 2 of 15

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



Down Time — BOSTON WHALER Page 3 of 15

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

2012 Boston whaler 370 Outrage

Spotless inside and out

Low hours

Full electronics

Generator with air conditioning

Bow thruster

Down riggers

Side door

Extended transferable engine warranty (2018)

Seller moving up and looking for all offers!

Category: Center Console Model Year: 2012

Year Built: 2012 Country: United States

Vessel Top: Hardtop Cockpit: Yes

Basic Information

LOA: 37' 0" (11.28m) Beam: 11' 6" (3.51m)

Min Draft: 1' 11" (0.58m) Clearance: 10' 4" (3.15m)

MFG Length: 37' 0" (11.28m)

Dimensions
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Displacement: 15600 Pounds

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Total Cabins: 1 Sleeps: 2

Total Heads: 1

Accommodations

Hull Material: Fiberglass

Hull and Deck Information

Engines: 3 Manufacturer: Mercury

Model: 300 Verado Engine Type: Outboard

Fuel Type: Gas

Engine Information
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DETAILED INFORMATION

Overview

Amazing boat that is set up to fish or cruise. Large areas to move around with walk thru side door
and cabin with air conditioning and heat. There is plenty of storage, large fish boxes, (2) baitwell
and much more. This boat has it all.

Salon

Flat Screen T.V.

Isotherm Refrigerator

Built In Trash Can

Air Conditioning and Heat

Clarion Am/Fm CD

Double Berth

Helm

Drink Holders

Trim Tab Controls

Full Electronics

DTS Engine Controls

SmartCraft System Monitor

Raymarine 240 VHF

Lewmar Bow Thruster Control

Ray Marine ST70 Tri Data

Remote Spot Light

Clarion Stereo Remote

(2) E-140 Ray Marine Screens
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Chart Plotter

Raymarine Auto Pilot

Radar

GPS

Sonar Fish Finder

Electrical System

Shore Power Cord

Panda Fischer 8KW Diesel Generator

House Battery and Starting Battery

Mechanical Equipment

Cruise Air Air Conditioning/Heat

Electric Windlass

Water Heater

Engine Room

Diesel Fuel Tank

Fischer Panda Mini 8 Generator (256 Hours)

Auto Fire Suppression System

Batteries

Bilge Pumps

Holding Tank

Cockpit

Fish Boxes
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Bait Prep Station

Live Wells

Fish Box’s with Macerators

Electric Grill

Fresh Water Sink

Fresh Water Wash Down

Refrigerator

Cannon Down Riggers

Taco Grand Slam

Electric Windlass

Decks

10” Stainless Steel Cleats

Acrylic Transom Door

LED Courtesy Lighting

Full Coaming Bolsters

Gunnel Mounted Rod Holders

Heavy duty rub Rail

Integral Swim Platform with Stainless Ladder

Side Dive/boarding Door with Stainless Ladder

Under Gunnel Rod Holders

Electric Windlass

Exclusions

Seller's Personal Items
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Broker's Remarks

Excellent boat with transferable warranty. Always stored indoors undercover and out of the water.

Exclusions

Owner's personal belongings.

Disclaimer

The Company offers the details of this vessel or yacht in good faith but cannot guarantee or
warrant the accuracy of this information nor warrant the condition of the vessel. A buyer should
instruct his representatives, agents, or his surveyors, to investigate such details as the buyer
desires validated. This vessel or yacht is offered subject to prior sale, price change, or withdrawal
without notice.
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PHOTOS
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CONTACTS

Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc.
Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort Lauderdale FL
headquarters.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

Contact details

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Telephones

Monday – Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT Sunday: closed

Office hours

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd St,
STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Address
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